
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

22-05-2025
Diario Financiero
Diario Financiero
Noticia general
“Es relevante avanzar en sala cuna y estamos en un momento en el cual hay espacio para que eso ocurra"

14
636,2
$ 5.637.358

16.150
48.450

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

22-05-2025
Diario Financiero
Diario Financiero
Noticia general
“Es relevante avanzar en sala cuna y estamos en un momento en el cual hay espacio para que eso ocurra"

15
268,1
$ 2.375.559

16.150
48.450

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


